
31 
32 

.33 
34 
35 

35A 
36 

37 
37A 
38 
39 

PART 
NUMBER 

58 189 D 

352 108 R9I 

351 321 RI 

42 915 D 
I 10 633 
I ID 500 
106 497 

351 330 RI I 
179 837 
103 321_ 

356 062 R91 

351 319 RI 
179 816 
103 320 
103 340 
,'11 318 RI 
179_840 
103 321 

42 916 D 

354 247 RI 
352 121 RI I 
103 024 
181 313 

103 319 
120 692 HY 

250 466 R92 

352 154 R91 
350 920 RI 

· 350 184 RI 
103 101 
100 763 
106 497 

351 334 RI 
351 336 RI I 
356 715 RI 

106 653 
356 716 RI 

- 59 -· 

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
DESCRIPTION 

LIGHTING AND STARTING (Delco-Remy) (Special)i- Continued 

CABLE, MAGNETO IGNITION SWITCH TO MAGNETO (NOT P~RT OF ATTACHMENT) 
CABLE, BATTERY IGNITION SWITCH TO COIL (BLACK WITH GREEN TRACERS) 

(oROER 354 252 R9I) 
CABLE, AMMETER TO STARTING SWITCH (BLACK) (ORDER 354 252 R9I) 
CABLE, SWITCH TO HEADLIGHT (ORDER 354 252 R9 I) 

SERIAL NUMBER ·No. 
REQ'D 

I 

la I - I 
CABLE, REGULATOR "L" TERMINAL TO SWITCH (NATURAL WITH GREEN CROSS TRACERS) 

(ORDER 354 252 R9I) . I 
CABLE, REGULATOR "L" TERMINAL TO JUNCTION BLOCK I 
CABLE, REGULATOR "BAT" TERMINAL TO AMMETER (NATURAL WITH BLACK AND RED CROSS TRACERS) 

(ORDER 354 252 R9I) I 
CABLE, FUSE HOUSING TO IGNITION SWITCH I 
CABLE, FUSE HOUSING TO JUNCTION BLOC.K I 
CABLE, FUSE HOUSING TO LIGHT ING SWITCH I 
CLIP, CABLE HARNESS I 

BELT, GENERATOR I 

BLOCK, JUNCTION, HEADLIGHT I 15403 UP I 
NUT, HEX., No. 10-24 I 
SCREW, HACH I NE, SLOTTED-RD-HO_.' No. ID-24NC x 1/2" I 
WASHER, LOCK, No. 10 I 

BODY, BATTERY BOX I 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 3/8-!6NC X 3/4" 2 

WASHER, LOCK, 3/811 2 

BOLT AND NUT, BATTERY CABLE X 

BRACE, GENERATOR I 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-Ho., 5/16-18NC x 3/4" 2 

WASHER, LOCK, 5/16" I 
WASHER, PLAIN, 5/16" I 

BRACKET, GENERATOR I 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-Ho., 3/8-16NC X 1-1/8" 2 
WASHER, LOCK, 3/8" 2 

BRACKET, HEADLIGHT JUNCTION BLOCK 115403 UP I 

BRACKET, MOUNTING, VOLTAGE REGULATOR I 15403 UP I 
BRACKET, REAR LIGHT I 

NUT, HEX., l/4-28NF 2 
SCREW, CAP, HEX~Ho., l/4-28NF x 3/4" 2 

WASHER, LOCK, 1/4" 2 
CABLE, AMMETER TO SWITCH 50 I To 115402 I 

CLAMP, AMMETER (AC 857408) I 
CLAMP, AMMETER (ROCHESTER RM-4000-3) I 
CLAMP, REAR LIGHT (lltLL \/ORK FOR 6 780 D) I 
CLIP, CABLE 501 TO 115402 2 

NUT, sQ·., No. I0-32NF 2 
SCREW, MACHINE, SLOTTED-RO-HD,, No. l0-32NF x 3/13" 2 
WASHER, LOCK, No. 10 

I 2 

COVER, BATTERY BOX FRONT I 
COVER, BATTERY. aox, ASSE.Ml!-LY I 
COVER, VOLTAGE Jll:GULATOR (DELCO•REMY No, 1909034) I 

FUSE (6 VoLT ~ 20 AMP,) (SAME AS 10 815 VA) I 
GASKET, VOLTAGE REGULATOR (DELCO-REMY No, 1909035) I 

., X - As REQUI REI>-

" 




